
 

 BEFORE SCHOOL/LUNCH YEARS LOCATION  AFTER SCHOOL – 4.30pm YEARS LOCATION 

MONDAY 

Senior Choir 8.20am & 12.45pm 
Photography and Media Internship 

Drama Club 
Homework Club 
Geoguessr Club 
Spanish Revision  

Sparx Maths Homework  
 

Year 8-13 
Year 9 
Year 7 

KS3 
All Years 
Year 11 
All Years 

M1 
B7 

Drama Studio 
H2 
D4 
D3 
A2 

 Girls Football 
Trampoline 
Rock Group 

Homework Club 
DofE Bronze 
Badminton 

All Years 
All Years 
All Years 

KS3 
Year 9+ 
GCSE PE 

3G 
Sports Hall 

M1 
H2 

Library 
Sports Hall 

TUESDAY 
 

 
 
 

Year 8 Vocal Group – 8.20am 
Basketball Club 

GCSE Art – Open Studio 
Homework Club 

Tech Revision  
Books and Biscuits 
Manga and Anime 

Jazz Band 
Young Women In Computing 

Everyone’s Allies 
Drama Club 

Girls Football 
Science Club 

Year 8 
Year 9&10 

KS4 
KS3 
KS4 

Year 7 
KS3 

All Years 
All Years 
All Years 

Year 8 
All Years 

Year 7 

M1 
Sports Hall 

B10/12 
H2 

T2/6 
A9 
B7 
M1 
B8 
H2 

Drama Studio 
3G 
S2 

 Netball  
Homework Club 

GCSE French 
Psychology Booster 

Languages Club 
Sparx Maths Homework 
The Paper Society Maths 

DofE Bronze 
Football 

GCSE Art – Open Studio 
 
 

All Years 
KS3 

Year 10/11 
Year 11 
All Years 

Year 10/11 Yr 
11-13 

Year 9+ 
Year 9 &10 
Yr 10&11 

MUGA 
H2 
D1 

A10 
D4 

A20 
6th Form Centre 

Library 
3G 

B10/12 

WEDNESDAY 
 

Junior Choir 
Basketball  

GCSE Art – Open Studio 
Computing Clinic  
Homework Club 

Board Game Club 
Art Club 

Drama Club 
Languages Club 

Sparx Maths Homework 
Cheerleading 

Year 7 
Years 7&8 

KS4 
KS4&5 

All Years 
Year 7 and 8 

KS3 
Year 9 

All Years 
Year 10/11 

All Years 

M1 
Sports Hall 

B10/12 
B8 
T1 

B13 
B2 

Drama Studio 
D4 

A17/18 
Gym 

  
 

Woodwind Group 
Computing Social Club 

Homework Club 
Library Club   

Climbing Club 
Languages Club 
Spanish Revision  

GCSE Art – Open Studio 
English Literature Revision Club 

 

 
 

All Years 
KS3 
KS3 

Year 9+ 
All Years 
All Years 
Year 11 

Yr 10&11 
Year 11 

 
 

M1 
B8 
H2 

Library 
Sports Hall 

D4 
D3 

B10/12 
A7 

THURSDAY 

Percussion Group 8.20am 
String Group 8.20am 

Badminton 
Orchestra  

GCSE Art – Open Studio 
Homework Club 

Tech 
Good News Club 

Drama Club 
Volleyball 

Eco and Wildlife Club 
Languages Club  

Year 7-13 
All Years 

KS3 
Year 7-13 

KS4 
KS3 

KS4KS4 
Key Stage 3 
Years 10/11 

All Years 
All Years 
All Years 

M1 
M3 

Sports Hall 
M1 

B10/12 
H2 

T2/6 
B6 

Drama Studio 
Gym 
T3 
D4 

 Badminton  
Media Catch-up/Revision 

Homework Club 
GCSE Art – Open Studio 

DofE Bronze 
Yr 7/8 Girls Football Team 

NHS Medical Cadets 
 

KS4 
KS4 
KS3 

GCSE 
Year 9+ 

Year 7&8 
6th Form 

 

Sports Hall 
B7 
H2 
B10 

Library 
3G/Field 

       6th Form Centre 
 

FRIDAY 

Year 10 Close Harmony 
Tinker CAD – 3D Printing 

Chamber Choir  
Debating Club/Youth Speaks 

Film Club 
Tennis Club 

Sparx Science Drop In 

Year 10 
All Years 

Invitation Only 
All Years 

KS3 
All Years 
All Years 

M3 
T1 
M1 
A8 
B7 

MUGA/Sports Hall 
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