

Priory School Clubs and After School Activities – Autumn Term 2025

	BEFORE SCHOOL/LUNCH	YEARS	LOCATION	AFTER SCHOOL – 4.30pm	YEARS	LOCATION
	Senior Choir 8.20am & 12.45pm	Year 8-13	M1	Girls Football	All Years	3G
	Photography and Media Internship	Year 9	В7	Trampoline	All Years	Sports Hall
	Drama Club	Year 7	Drama Studio	Rock Group	All Years	M1
	Homework Club	KS3	H2	Homework Club	KS3	H2
MONDAY	Geoguessr Club	All Years	D4	DofE Bronze	Year 9+	Library
	Spanish Revision	Year 11	D3	Badminton	GCSE PE	Sports Hall
	Sparx Maths Homework	All Years	A2			·
	Year 8 Vocal Group – 8.20am	Year 8	M1	Netball	All Years	MUGA
	Basketball Club	Year 9&10	Sports Hall	Homework Club	KS3	H2
	GCSE Art – Open Studio	KS4	B10/12	GCSE French	Year 10/11	D1
	Homework Club	KS3	H2	Psychology Booster	Year 11	A10
TUESDAY	Tech Revision	KS4	T2/6	Languages Club	All Years	D4
	Books and Biscuits	Year 7	A9	Sparx Maths Homework	Year 10/11 Yr	A20
	Manga and Anime	KS3	В7	The Paper Society Maths	11-13	6 th Form Centre
	Jazz Band	All Years	M1	DofE Bronze	Year 9+	Library
	Young Women In Computing	All Years	B8	Football	Year 9 &10	3G
	Everyone's Allies	All Years	H2	GCSE Art – Open Studio	Yr 10&11	B10/12
	Drama Club	Year 8	Drama Studio			
	Girls Football	All Years	3G			
	Science Club	Year 7	S2			
	Junior Choir	Year 7	M1	_e		
	Basketball	Years 7&8	Sports Hall	W 1 1 1 0	411.57	
	GCSE Art – Open Studio	KS4	B10/12	Woodwind Group	All Years	M1
	Computing Clinic	KS4&5	B8	Computing Social Club	KS3	B8
WEDNESDAY	Homework Club Board Game Club	All Years Year 7 and 8	T1 B13	■ Homework Club Library Club	KS3	H2
WEDINESDAY	Art Club	KS3	B13 B2	Climbing Club	Year 9+ All Years	Library Sports Hall
	Drama Club	Year 9	Drama Studio	Languages Club	All Years	D4
	Languages Club	All Years	Diama Studio D4	Spanish Revision	Year 11	D3
	Sparx Maths Homework	Year 10/11	A17/18	GCSE Art – Open Studio	Yr 10&11	B10/12
	Cheerleading	All Years	Gym	English Literature Revision Club	Year 11	A7
			7			
	Percussion Group 8.20am	Year 7-13	M1	Badminton	KS4	Sports Hall
	String Group 8.20am	All Years	M3	Media Catch-up/Revision	KS4	В7
	Badminton	KS3	Sports Hall	Homework Club	KS3	H2
	Orchestra	Year 7-13	M1	GCSE Art – Open Studio	GCSE	B10
	GCSE Art – Open Studio	KS4	B10/12	DofE Bronze	Year 9+	Library
THURSDAY	Homework Club	KS3	H2	Yr 7/8 Girls Football Team	Year 7&8	3G/Field
MONSDAT	Tech	KS4KS4	T2/6	NHS Medical Cadets	6 th Form	6 th Form Centre
	Good News Club	Key Stage 3	В6			
	Drama Club	Years 10/11	Drama Studio			
	Volleyball	All Years	Gym			
	Eco and Wildlife Club	All Years	T3			
	Languages Club	All Years	D4			
	Year 10 Close Harmony	Year 10	M3			
	Tinker CAD – 3D Printing	All Years	T1			
	Chamber Choir	Invitation Only	M1			
FRIDAY	Debating Club/Youth Speaks	All Years	A8			
	Film Club	KS3	B7			
	Tennis Club	All Years	MUGA/Sports Hall			
	Sparx Science Drop In	All Years				